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1991 EXAM SCHEDULE
a

FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - April 
FNEOENICTON

(• eesis Clief Iealstlater)

mi22 Mar 1M1

NeeM/Zeee Ce I catsI INIEiawlaattNe.l«llater1CiAeem/Zeae Celeeea1 INI-EaaailaatiNe.tea IaftsiICi

1-146L.N. Ojre-Mala 
Head Hell 
Head Hall 
Heae Hell 
Head Hall 
Head Hall 
0111 la Hall 
Head Hail 
Head Hall

MacLassaa Hail 
MacLeeeae Hall 
MeeLaesae Hall 
Ceatleelee Edac. 
L.N. Ore-Male 
L.N. OfB-MBla 
MaeLaeeae Hall 
MeeLaoNdd Nail

L.N. Ofb-Mb I a 
L.N. Ojraa 
L.N. Ox»
L.N. OfB-Meat 
L.N. OyaHeat 
D’Avrax Hall Ox» 
D’Aarax Hall Ox» 
L.N. Ox»-Mata 
D'Avrax Hal I Ox* 
L.N. OxaMMkt 
L.N. Ox»
L.N. Ox»

Til lex Hall 
Tl I lex Hall 
TtIlex Hall 
tiilax Hail 
Cerletee Hall 
Carlatea Hall 
TIIlax Hall 
tiilex Hail 
D'Avrax Hal I Oxai 
Til lax Hall 
Carlatea Nall 
Ttilex Hal i 
Carlatea Hall 
Carlatea Hall
Carlatea Hall

L.N. OxaMftst 
L.N. OxaMtoia 
L.N. OxaMNest 
Scieace Ltkrarx 
Scieace Ltfcrarx 
Fkxatea Bids 
Ptxaice Bids 
Scieace Likrarx 
D’Avrax Hall Ox* 
L.N. Ox*-Md»t 
Fkxatea Bids 
Fkxatea Blda 
Fkxatea Bids 
Fkxatea Bids 
Fkxatea Blda 
Fkxatea Bids 
Fkxatea Bids 
Fkxatea Bids

L.N. Oxa^Mata 
L.N. Ox»-Mala 
Tlllex Hall 
Tt Max Hall 
Tt l lex Hall 
Tt llax Hall 
Til lex Hall 
Til lex Hall 
Tlllex Hall 
L.N. Oxe-Mata 
L.N. Oxat-Maie 
Ttl lax Hall

D'Avrax Hall Qxb 
l.n. Ox»-Mate

Tee Apr 2N 
Frt Apr if 
Mee Apr 22 
Set Apr 2T 
Tkar Apr IN 
Tker Apr IS 
Tkar Apr IN 
Tee Apr id 
Tea Apr 2S

Tee Apr 2S 
Frt Apr 1» 
Tee Apr IS 
■ad Apr 17 
Tee Apr IS 
Mae Apr 22 
■ad Apr 17 
Tkar Apr IN

Sat Apr 20 
Moa Apr 22 
Tee Apr IS 
Mae Apr 22 
Tee Apr IS 
Tee Apr 2S 
Tea Apr 2S 
Tkar Apr 26 
■ad Apr 24 
Tkar Apr 26 
■ad Apr 24 
Tkar Apr IS

Sat Apr 27 
Sat Apr 27 
Sat Apr 27 
Mae Apr 22 
■ad Apr 17 
Frt Apr 26 
Tee Apr 16 
Tea Apr IS 
Moa Apr 22 
Tea Apr 16 
Tkar Apr 26 
Frt Apr IS 
Tea Apr 28 
■ad Apr 24
Frt Apr 26

Mae Apr 22 
Mae Apr 22 
Tkar Apr IS 
■ea Apr 22 
■ad Apr 17 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tea Apr IS 
Tkar Apr 26 
■ad Apr 24 
Tkar Apr 26 
■ad Apr 24 
Mae Apr 22 
Tee Apr 16 
Sat Apr 20 
■ad Apr 17 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tee Apr 2S 
Tee Apr IS

Tee Apr 16 
Tea Apr IS 
Tee Apr 28 
Tee Apr 28 
Sat Apr 27 
■ad Apr 24 
■ad Apr 17 
Mae Apr 22 
Sat Apr 27 
Tkar Apr IN 
Frt Apr 26 
Tea Apr 28

■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 17

6 AM
7 PM
1 AM
2 PM 
2 FM 
2 PM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
6 AM

70*3232
*3362
ME3418
MES433
«3*62
*3622
«4483
*6663
*6713

•SCOTT. 0. 
HOOENS.J. 
SOUSA. A. 
VENANT,J. 
SOUSA. A. 
HOLLOWAY. 0. 
SCOTT. 0. 
HOLLOWAY. 0. 
HUSSEIN. E.

SOI404 26Tt I lex Hall 
D'Avrax Hall Ox* 
O'Atrax Hall Ox* 
L.N. Oxia-Weat 
L.N. Ox*»-*eat 
MacLassaa Hal I 
Ttllex Hall 
Carlatea Hal I 
Carlatea Hal I 
Ti11 ex Hall 
Tt I lax Hall 
Ttilex Hail 
Carlatea Hall 
Carlatea Hall 
Carlatea Hall 
Carlatea Hall 
Til lex Hall 
TtI lax Hall 
L.N. OxaMlest 
Tt i lex Hail 
Carlatea Hall 
Ttltax Hall 
Carlatea Hal I 
Carlatea Ha 11 
Carlatea Hal I 
Carlatea Hal I 
MacLassaa Hall

Foreatrx/Oeolesx 
Forestrx/OeoIesx 
Forestrx/GaoIesx 
Forestrx/Oeoiosx 
Foreatrx/Oeolesx 
Foreatrx/Oeolesx 
Forestrx/Geoiesx 
Forestrx/Oeotosx

L.N. OxaF-Maia
L.N. Ox»-Mala
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
L.N. Ox»-Mata
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
Forestrx/Oeoiosx
Foreatrx/Oeolesx
L.N. Ox»
Forestrx/OeoiosxForestrx/Oeo osx
Forestrx/Oeoiosx

Si »aer Ha 11 
St user Ha 11 
Staser Ha 11 
TtIlex Hal I 
Siaser Ha 11 
L.N. Ox»-«eat 
L.N. Ox»-Rest 
TtI lex Hall 
L.N. Ox»-Beat 
L.N. Ox»-Mate 
L.N. Ox»-*eta 
L.N. Ox»-Ma la 
Tl I lex Hall 
L.N. Ox*-Ma la 
TtIlex Hall 
Staser Hal I 
Staser Hal I 
Staser Ha 11 
Staser Hall 
Carietoa Hal I 
Staser Hal I 
Staser Ha 11 
Tl I lex Hal l 
Staser Hal I 
Ttllex Hal I 
staser Hal i 
Staser Ha 11 
Tl I lex Hall 
Staser Hal I 
staser Hal I

Sat Apr 27 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 26 
Ned Apr 24 
Frt Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 26 
Sat Apr 27 
Sat Apr 27 
Tkar Apr 16 
Sat Apr 27 
■ad Apr 24 
Tee Apr 16 
Frt Apr 26 
■ad Apr 17 
Frt Apr IS 
Sat Apr 27 
Sat Apr 27 
Tee Apr 23 
Nad Apr 17 
Moa *pr 22 
■ad Apr 24 
■ad Apr 17 
Moa Apr 26 
Frt Apr If

7 PM 
f AM
5 AM
6 AM 
t AM
7 PM
6 AM
7 PM 
7 PM 
7 PM 
7 PM 
2 PM 
2 PM 
f AM 
f AM 
2 FM 
S AM 
f AM 
7 FM 
t AM 
S AM 
7 FM 
2 PM 
7 FM 
S AM 
2 PM 
7 PM

43SB KLINCK. A.
01 TNYPHONOPOULOS. 0.
02 «60XILL. A.
03 KLINCK. A.
04 OUENIN. N. (CO-ONO) 

MURRAY,M.(CO-ORO)
IB SCHERF.K.
IB LANE.L.
28 COCKBURN,R(CO-ORO) 
IB BELYEA. E.
2B BAUER.■

ROWAN,D.
IB DOERKSEN.D.
IB BAUER,■•

PLOUOE.R.
COCKBURN. R.

IB COLSON.T.
IB DAVIES. B.

AUSTIN.D.
IB BOXILL.A.
IB THOMPSON.K.

E LANE. L.
IB MULLALT. E.
IB DOERKSEN.D.
IB NOODFIELD.J.
IB COLSON.T.

MURRAY.M.

EN0L1143 
ENQL2000 
ER0L2000 
ENOL2000 
EN0L2000 
ENGL2020 
EN0L21S3 
EN0L2703 
EH0L2703 
EN0L2B03 
EN0L2803 
EN0LS280 
EI.0LS304 
ER0L3468 
EN0L8660 
EN0L3670 
EN0L8704 
ER0L8760 
EN0L8S20 
EN0LSB6S 
EN0L3S04 
EN0L3646 
ENOLSf68 
EN0L4163 
EN0L4173 
EN0L4174 
EN0L6022

2147-fB 32IN36 3026-12
12-14

A 33IB46 CIO3638 3024-6 28A36 C1272816 1616 2266304 IB37 183104 17IB34 14020 1616 8 
14 3 
14 3

S AM 
2 FM 
S AM 
7 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
S AM 
S AM

303 62MORIN.C.
ORAY. M. /NEAVER/BHCHA 
■ASSOR.D./RUSH. K. 
FYM. F.R.
MCOINNIS/MACDONALO
STORR.O.
ERICSON,F
HALLER/PELLETIER/KIN

NURS1112
NURS2132
NURS2142
NURS8084
NURS8171
NURS3172
NURS4104
NURS41S4

61 16304 6634 16308 6644 11140 18HE27 7-6I140 16 2322 6-10A140 23IB20 14140 IB 2620 16104 IB 2734 80328 6-18S AM 
2 FM 
f AM 
S AM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
7 PM 
• AM 
S AM 
t AM 
2 PM

6-12 •BORN,J.
IN REID.I.

REID.I.
BURKAND.J./OLENN,J. 

•BOTHWELL-MYERS.C.
IN EAOLE.D.
28 EAOLE.D.
IB FOTVIR.D.

TREMBLAY. M.■ACOILLIVARY,>.
EARLY.M.

IB. THOMPSON.B.

01 ELDERKIN.W.(CO-ORO)
02 MACOILL. N.W.
OS LARKR.R.
IB CUPPLES.B.
IB ELDERKIN, R.R.M.
IB MACDONALD. R.C.

E LARKR.R.
IB IWANICKI.J.
IB «LARKR.R.
IB IWANICKI.J.
IB MACOILL. N.W.
IB LARKR. R.
IB MACDONALD, R.C.
IB ELDERKIN. N.R.M.
IB IWANICKI. J.

01 «DEMILLE.0/EDVARDS.■
02 SHARP.A.

•LEE.K.F.
YOUNG,C./LEES.R. 
KAISER.R.
ZAIOI.H.
VAN DER LINDE. J. 
LINTON. C.

IB LIBTOB, C.
VERMA.R.
ROSS,*.
ROSS.S.
SASTRY.R.
ZAIOI.H.
LINTON.C.
YOUNO.C.
ROSS.*.

IB ROSS.*.

01 «ALLEN. 0.(CO-ORO)
02 ALLEN. 0. (CO-ORD)
01 QRONDIN.C.
02 0RONDIN.C.

BEDFORD. D. 
FITZPATRICK. F.J. 
ALLEN. J.

EX SAVRON. M.
FITZPATRICK. F.

IB WILSON.A.
IB WILSON.A.

LLAMBIAS, H.

E DONALDSON/SKRDON 
01 •MCDONNELL.P./CLARK.0

60A PHED2022
PHED2024
FHED2032
FHED2042
PHED2082
FHED2061
PHED2061
PHED3043
FHE03062
FHED30S2
PHED4012
PHED4064

48 lie810482 116111402S 11-14A 3 B7222330 1-8A9430411 9-14
9- 14
10- 11 
0-12

ABB 
A 3 B

7214014 6014016 A3B42266IS A62164 1-7869 21034309Moa Apr 22 
Tea Apr 16 
Frt Apr 26 
Tee Apr 28 
Frt Apr If 
Tee Apr 16 
Nad Apr 24 
sat Apr 20

2 PM 
2 PM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
9 AM

49ROBAK.E.W.
IB HU.L.

DOUGLAS,R.
IB ROBAK.E.W.
IB SMITH.I.
IB SHORT.C.A.

RICKARDS.J.
IB SHORT,C.A.

BASKERVILLE. 0. 
IB DICKISON.R.
IB VANSLYKE. A.L. 
IB OLIVER.S.

PHELPS. M.
IB KRAUSE.H.

QUINN.M. 
KERM.J.W.

IB KTHVEN.I.
JANNICK. *. 
QUINN.M.

IB DAUOHARTV.D.
IB KTHVEN.I.
18 QUIRINO.D.

SZLAVIK,V.
XE MACIES, A.
2B MASON. L.
EX CICHOCKI.W.
IB VIAU.R.
2B •HOUSE.A.
SB HOUSE, A.
4B CICHOCKI.W.
SB HOUSE.A.
IB OIROUX 
2B OIROUX 
SB OIROUX 
4B ALLAIS 

LISTER.A.
IB ALLAIB. A.
2B DUNN. M.
IB VIAU.R.
2B MASON. L.

E HAUBERT.D.
IB SZLAVIK. «.
2B VILLIARD. F.
IB VIAU.R.

E LISTER.A.
IB LISTER. A.
IB SZLAVIK.V.
IB HAUBERT. D.
2B OIROUX 
IB CICHOCKI, ».
IB VILLIARD. F.
IB PUOH, A. _______

210FE2702
FE3033
FE4142
FE4623
FE4S63
FE6878
FE6612
FE6938

162026 20211 304S AM 
9 AM 
S AM 
2 PM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
7 FM 
7 FM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
S AM
S AM

37203 FHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PH1L106S
FHIL2024
FHIL2074
PHIL2104
PHIL2104
PHIL2163
PHIL2703
PHILS014
FHIL3088
FHIL30S4
FHIL8634
PHIL40SS

16 8023930811 303412037 802272029 20421202S 2166 3026-14
8-12

SOAFrt Apr 26 
Tee Apr 28 
Frt Apr 19 
Tkar Apr 16 
wed Apr 17 
Tee Apr 16 
Frt Apr If 
Sat Apr 27 
Sat Apr 20
Frt Apr 26 
Tee Apr 23 
Tkar Apr 26 
Tkar Apr 16 
Tkar Apr 16

Tier Apr 28 
Tee Apr 16 
Tee Apr 16 
Sat Apr 20 
Sat Apr 20 
sat Apr 20 
Sat Apr 20 
Sat Apr 20 
Sat Apr 20 
■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 24 
Sat Apr 20 
Sat Apr 20 
Moa Apr 22 
■ea Apr 22 
Frt Apr If 
Frt Apr 19 
Frt Apr If 
Frt Apr 26 
Tee Apr 16 
Sat Apr 20 
Moa Apr 22 
■ad Apr 17 
■ad Apr 17 
Tee Apr 16 
Sat Apr 27 
Frt Apr 19

7 PH 
9 AM 
7 PM 
2 PM 
9 AM 
2 PH 
2 PM 
2 PM 
2 PH
9 AM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
7 FM

72 304F0R1002
F0R1648
F0R2206
F0R2326
F0R2412
F0R2616
F0R3082
F0R81D2
F0R3436
F0R4002
F0R40S2
F0R4676
F0R46S6
F0R4646

86A61 1-3A6120342 3636620341 216306 6306 A44 81-6 25A61 218820217 216620329 203 8061043
20336 1-9A 3 B9 AM 

9 AM 
S AM 
7 PM 
7 PH 
2 PM 
7 PM 
7 PH 
S AM 
7 PH 
9 AM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
2 FM

210 200FHVS1040
FHVS1040
FHVS1046
PHYS1050
FHVS2022
FHTS2042
FHYS2B72
FHYS2962
FHVS2966
FHYS2972
FHYSS010
FHYS80S2
FHYSB122
FHYS8202
FHYS3270
FHYS4020
FHYS4162
FHVS4188

11 1-14816720848 ALLA 3 B203 31232 107203 4646 10722 306260 207 FM 
7 PM 
7 FM 
2 PH 
2 FM 
2 PM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
9 AM
1 AM 
S AM
2 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
f AM 
7 FM 
7 FM 
7 FM 
2 FM 
7 PM 
2 PM 
2 PM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
2 PM

16 204FREN1010 
FREN1034 
FREN1034 
FREN1044 
FREN1044 
FREN1044 
FREB1044 
FRER1044 
FRENI044 
FRENI194 
FREN1194 
FREN1194 
FREN11S4 
FREN1300 
FREN1314 
FREN1314 
FREN2034 
FREN2034 
FREN20S4 
FREN2054 
FREN2084 
FREN2164 
FREN3034 
FREN3034 
FREN304* 
FRENS064 
FRENS064 
FREN8424 
FREN84S4 
FREH3664

161 1626 107161 2826 10-12B303 2726 1-7A260 73 -,IS 2041-9A 1433 2041-9 18ASO 204303 329 B2B1-9A 1029 2041-6B $24 2041-6B $17 2041-6B 428 303307 121 12A3B22 1-13
1-13

3200 2 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
7 FM 
2 FM 
7 FM 
2 FM 
9 AM 
9 AM 
2 FM

61FOLS1000 
F0LS1000 
P0LS2020 
F0LS2020 
P0LS2140 
F0LS3012 
P0LS3022 
P0LS8343 
P0LS342? 
P0LS8731 
P0LS3S31 
F0LSS982

If 8270 7822 303161 1122 90S161 4027 223270 2317 304140 4022 206161 3923 207161 1022 404200 4212 1-7B160 70If 9-14A223 60SO 228861 2920 26017 S-12
1-12

A 3 B 
A 3 B7 FM 

7 PH
223 64FSYC1000

PSYC1000
20 260 24916 26016
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